Telecommunications Test and Measurement
POWER METER
FOT-90A90A
NETWORK TESTING
Ultra-High Power™ models
Programmable data acquisition
Extended memory

1310,1320, 1330, 1530, 1320, 1330, 1490, 1530, 1500, 1520, 1530,1540,
1540, 1550, 1560, 1600 1540, 1550, 1560, 1600 1550, 1560, 1600, 1650
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOT-9XX-XX-FOA-XX
Model Interface
FOT-92A = Ge detector 00 = Without interface RS-232
FOT-92AX = GeX detector RS = With interface RS-232 and application software
FOT-93A = InGaAs detector
FOT-93AX-P1 = Ultra High-Power detector InGaAs 28 dBm
FOT-93AX-P2 = Ultra High-Power detector InGaAs 35 dBm
Note
*A correction factor has to be taken into account with this special adapter.
Connector Adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-24 = Radiall VFO/DF (straight/slant)
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-34 = Mini-BNC
FOA-40 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm)
FOA-42 = Radiall PFO
FOA-44 = Radiall MFO
FOA-48 = HP HFBR-4501, HFBR-4503
FOA-52 = Biconic Bayonet
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-68 = AT&T Rotary Splice
FOA-76 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-84 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Example : FOT-93AX-P1-RS-FOA-22
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false